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LG XBOOM Go PL2 Mono portable speaker Blue 5 W

Brand : LG Product code: PL2.DGBRLLK

Product name : XBOOM Go PL2

- With Meridian Technology - Experience the Sound of Excellence

- 5W Sound - For Great Sound Out and About

- Sound Boost - Bring Music to Life

- Long Battery Life - 10 hours

- IPX5 - Weather-Proof Enjoyment

RMS 5W, 1.0 ch, AUX in, Bluetooth, Li-lon 1500mAh

LG XBOOM Go PL2. Audio output channels: 1.0 channels, Woofer diameter (imperial): 4.45 cm (1.75").
RMS rated power: 5 W, Impedance: 4 Q. Connectivity technology: Wired & Wireless. Product type: Mono
portable speaker, Product colour: Blue, International Protection (IP) code: IPX5. Recommended usage:
Universal, Audio formats supported: AAC, SBC

Loudspeakers Power

Audio output channels 1.0 channels Battery type *

Woofer v Battery capacity

Woofer diameter (imperial) 4,45 cm (1.75") Battery voltage

Audio Battery life (max)
Battery recharge time

RMS rated power * 5W ) .
Power consumption (typical)

Impedance 4Q

Power consumption (standby)
Ports & interfaces . . .
Weight & dimensions

Connectivity technology * Wired & Wireless

o Width
Wi-Fi * X
Depth
Bluetooth * v .
. Height
Bluetooth version 5.0 .
Weight *
3.5 mm connector * X
AUX in * J Packaging data
Design Package width

% Package depth
Product type Mono portable speaker

Package height

Product colour * Blue )

) . Package weight
International Protection (IP) code IPX5
LED indicators J Packaging content
Performance Quantity per pack

Cables included

Recommended usage * Universal ) i
) Quick start guide
Audio formats supported AAC, SBC
’ Warranty card
Card reader integrated * X
FM radio * x Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

Built-in battery
1500 mAh
3.7V

10 h

4h

5W

05w

82 mm
126 mm
80 mm
35049

160 mm
113 mm
132 mm
5509

1 pc(s)

USB Type-C
v

v

85182200
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