

## LG XBOOM Go PL2 Mono portable speaker Blue 5 W

Brand: LG Product code: PL2.DGBRLLK

Product name: XBOOM Go PL2

- With Meridian Technology Experience the Sound of Excellence
- 5W Sound For Great Sound Out and About
- Sound Boost Bring Music to Life
- Long Battery Life 10 hours
- IPX5 Weather-Proof Enjoyment

RMS 5W, 1.0 ch, AUX in, Bluetooth, Li-lon 1500mAh

LG XBOOM Go PL2. Audio output channels: 1.0 channels, Woofer diameter (imperial): 4.45 cm (1.75"). RMS rated power: 5 W, Impedance: 4  $\Omega$ . Connectivity technology: Wired & Wireless. Product type: Mono portable speaker, Product colour: Blue, International Protection (IP) code: IPX5. Recommended usage: Universal, Audio formats supported: AAC, SBC





Loudspeakers		Power	
Audio output channels Woofer Woofer diameter (imperial)  Audio  RMS rated power * Impedance	1.0 channels  4.45 cm (1.75")  5 W 4 Ω	Battery type * Battery capacity Battery voltage Battery life (max) Battery recharge time Power consumption (typical) Power consumption (standby)	Built-in battery 1500 mAh 3.7 V 10 h 4 h 5 W 0.5 W
Ports & interfaces		Weight & dimensions	
Connectivity technology * Wi-Fi * Bluetooth * Bluetooth version 3.5 mm connector *	Wired & Wireless	Width Depth Height Weight *	82 mm 126 mm 80 mm 350 g
AUX in *	✓	Packaging data	
Product type * Product colour * International Protection (IP) code	Mono portable speaker Blue IPX5	Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	160 mm 113 mm 132 mm 550 g
LED indicators	<b>√</b>	Packaging content	
Audio formats supported A Card reader integrated *	Universal AAC, SBC	Quantity per pack Cables included Quick start guide Warranty card	1 pc(s) USB Type-C  ✓
		Logistics data	
		Harmonized System (HS) code	85182200

